	 Product | English
Signals and Energy Data
multimax Energy Optimization System
One System. Best Solutions.
THE ENERGY VIRTUOSO!
The best choice for optimum performance and maximum cost savings
EN
ER

TE
M
System variant overview
MULTIMAX SET
OUTPUTS
SITCHING
STAGES
INPUTS
FEDBACK Item no.
HOUSING
TYPE Item no.
 multimax SET-4RO-ISO-0DI 4 0 25687 CA13 14362
 multimax SET-4RO-ISO-4DI 4 4 25688 CA13 14362
 multimax SET-8RO-ISO-0DI 8 0 25689 CA13 14362
 multimax SET-8RO-ISO-8DI 8 8 25690 CA13 14362
 multimax SET-12RO-ISO-0DI 12 0 25691 CA13 14362
 multimax SET-12RO-ISO-12DI 12 12 25692 CA23 14363
 multimax SET-16RO-ISO-0DI 16 0 25693 CA23 14363
 multimax SET-16RO-ISO-16DI 16 16 25694 CA23 14363
 multimax SET-20RO-ISO-0DI 20 0 25695 CA25 14364
 multimax SET-20RO-ISO-20DI 20 20 25696 CA25 14364
 multimax SET-24RO-ISO-0DI 24 0 25697 CA25 14364
 multimax SET-24RO-ISO-24DI 24 24 25698 CA25 14364
 multimax SET-28RO-ISO-0DI 28 0 25699 CA23 14363
 multimax SET-28RO-ISO-28DI 28 28 25700 CA26 14365
 multimax SET-32RO-ISO-0DI 32 0 25701 CA23 14363
 multimax SET-32RO-ISO-32DI 32 32 25702 CA26 14365
Complete Set: Energy Optimization System in a Wall Cabinet
Highlights	p	Complete system in a wall cabinet